

Prof. Dr. Shivajirao Kadam Chancellor M.Sc., Ph.D.

Prof. Dr. Vivek A. Saoji M.B.B.S., M.S.(Surg.) Vice Chancellor

Bharati Vidyapeeth

(Deemed to be University) Pune, India.

Founder Chancellor: Dr. Patangrao Kadam

★ Accredited with 'A+' Grade (2017) by NAAC ★ ★ Category-I University Status by UGC ★ ★ NIRF Ranking - 91 ★

"Social Transformation Through Dynamic Education"



Dr. Vishwajeet Kadam B.Tech., M.B.A., Ph.D.

Pro Vice Chancellor

G. Jayakumar M.Com., Dip.Pub.Admn.

Registrar

CIRCULAR No. 472

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the post graduate programmes under the Faculty of Medical Sciences for the academic year 2024-2025.

	Annual Fee						
Name of the Course	General Category Student Fee in Rs		Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee				
	Medical College, Pune	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli	Medical College, Pune	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli			
Pre-Clinical Subjects							
MD (Anatomy)							
MD (Physiology)	10,00,000	10,00,000	US\$30000	US\$30000			
MD(Biochem.)							
Para Clinical Subjects							
MD (Microbio.) MD (Community Medicine) MD (Pharmacology)	10,00,000	10,00,000	US\$30000	US\$30000			
MD (Pathology)	16,28,025	16,28,025	US\$60000	US\$63000			
	Clin	ical Subjects					
MD (Radio Diagnosis)	42,44,625	42,44,625	US\$138600	US\$127050			
MD (Dermatology, Ven. & Lep.)	42,44,625	42,44,625	US\$138600	US\$127050			
MD (Paediatrics)	34,03,420	26,74,110	US\$104740	US\$104740			
MS (Orthopedics)	34,03,420	26,74,110	US\$104740	US\$104740			
MS (Obst. & Gynaec)	34,03,420	26,74,110	US\$121275	US\$109725			
MD (Gen.Medicine)	35,65,485	28,01,450	US\$127050	US\$109725			
MS(Gen. Surgery)	30,67,705	24,31,010	US\$90405	US\$90405			
MD (Emergency Medicine)	30,67,705	24,31,010	US\$90405	US\$90405			

Circulars

..2..





..2..

Name of the Course	Annual Fee				
	General Category Student Fee in Rs		Foreign/ NRI/PIO Student Fee		
	Medical College, Pune	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli	Medical College, Pune	Medical College & Hospital, Sangli	
MD (Psychiatry)	29,21,625	23,15,250	US\$86100	US\$86100	
MD (Anesthesia)	29,21,625	23,15,250	US\$86100	US\$86100	
MD(Respiratory Medicine)	29,21,625	- -	US\$85050	-	
MS(Otorhinolaryngology)	29,21,625	23,15,250	US\$86100	US\$86100	
MS (Ophthalmology)	29,21,625	24,31,010	US\$86100	US\$86100	
MD(Immuno- Haematology & Blood Transfusion)	14,70,000	-	-	-	

* Note: The fee shall be revised upwards @ 5% per annum.

Ref.No. BVDU/2024-2025/1591

Date: August 22, 2024

To,

- 1. The Principal, Medical College, Pune.
- 2. The Dean, Medical College and Hospital, Sangli.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Medical Sciences, Medical College, Pune.
- 4. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
- 5. CET Section, BVDU, Pune.
- 6. The Director, International Students' Cell, BVDU, Pune.
- 7. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.
- 8. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
- 9. IT Cell for uploading in the website.